
 

 

 

 

  
 
 

 

 

Last invited expression of interest by occupation 
 

March Non Priority invitation round 

General stream - WASMOL Schedule 2 
 
Expressions of interest (EOIs) are ranked as follows: 
 

1. Currently residing in Western Australia. 
2. Currently residing offshore or in another Australian State or territory. 
3. Occupations in priority WA Industry sectors (in no particular order): 

o building and construction; 
o healthcare and social assistance; 
o hospitality and tourism; and 
o education and training. 

4. Occupations in all other WA Industry sectors. 
5. Highest EOI points score. 
6. Oldest EOI submission date. 
 

Below are the details for the last invited EOI by occupation once ranking was 
completed. 

 

 

   

Occupation State of residence EOI Points 
Score 

EOI Submission 
Date 

Accountant (General) (221111) WA 95 21/12/2023 

Agricultural Consultant (234111) WA 100 08/08/2023 

Analyst Programmer (261311) WA 95 17/10/2023 

Automotive Electrician (321111) WA 110 12/03/2025 

Biotechnologist (234514) WA 100 20/12/2024 

Chemical Engineer (233111) WA 95 20/10/2023 

Chemist (234211) WA 95 14/11/2023 

Civil Engineering Draftsperson (312211) WA 85 29/05/2024 

Computer Network and Systems Engineer (263111) WA 95 15/12/2023 

Database Administrator (262111) WA 95 05/12/2023 

Developer Programmer (261312) WA 95 22/11/2023 

Electrical Engineer (233311) WA 95 17/11/2023 

Electronics Engineer (233411) WA 95 05/10/2023 

Geologist (234411) WA 95 22/10/2023 

Geophysicist (234412) WA 100 06/02/2025 

Geotechnical engineer (233212) WA 105 20/01/2025 

ICT Business Analyst (261111) WA 95 20/12/2023 

ICT Managers nec (135199) WA 100 03/09/2024 

ICT Project Manager (135112) WA 95 30/10/2023 



 

 

 

 

ICT Security Specialist (262112) WA 95 03/10/2023 

ICT Support Engineer (263212) WA 95 24/08/2023 

Industrial Engineer (233511) WA 95 17/08/2023 

Life Science Technician (311413) WA 110 18/08/2023 

Management Accountant (221112) WA 95 07/11/2023 

Management Consultant (224711) WA 100 11/12/2023 

Meat Inspector (311312) WA 95 14/10/2023 

Mechanical Engineer (233512) WA 95 20/12/2023 

Metallurgist (234912) WA 110 15/03/2025 

Mining Engineer (excluding Petroleum) (233611) WA 95 01/12/2023 

Motor Mechanic (General) (321211) WA 95 10/10/2023 

Network Analyst (263113) WA 100 14/01/2025 

Organisation and Methods Analyst (224712) WA 95 13/07/2023 

Other Spatial Scientist (232214) WA 100 13/02/2025 

Petroleum Engineer (233612) WA 100 28/04/2023 

Production or Plant Engineer (233513) WA 100 19/07/2023 

Software and Applications Programmers nec (261399) WA 100 27/09/2024 

Software Engineer (261313) WA 95 21/12/2023 

Systems Administrator (262113) WA 95 16/08/2023 

Systems Analyst (261112) WA 95 18/10/2023 

Taxation Accountant (221113) WA 95 23/10/2023 

Telecommunications engineer (263311) WA 95 12/12/2023 

Telecommunications network engineer (263312) WA 100 26/10/2024 
    



 

 

 

 

   

 

Graduate stream - Higher Education 
 
Expressions of interest (EOIs) are ranked as follows: 
 

1. Currently residing in Western Australia. 
2. Currently residing offshore or in another Australian State or territory. 
3. Occupations in priority WA Industry sectors (in no particular order): 

o building and construction; 
o healthcare and social assistance; 
o hospitality and tourism; and 
o education and training. 

4. Occupations in all other WA Industry sectors. 
5. Completed a PhD or Masters qualification in Western Australia. 
6. Completed an Honours degree or other higher qualification in Western 

Australia. 
7. Completed a Bachelor degree in Western Australia. 
8. Highest EOI points score. 
9. Oldest EOI submission date. 
 

Below are the details for the last invited EOI by occupation once ranking was 
completed. 

 

 

   

Occupation State of residence EOI Points 
Score 

EOI Submission 
Date 

Accountant (General) (221111) WA 95 27/09/2023 

Agricultural Consultant (234111) WA 100 08/08/2023 

Agricultural Scientist (234112) WA 100 14/10/2023 

Analyst Programmer (261311) WA 95 17/10/2023 

Biotechnologist (234514) WA 100 20/12/2024 

Chemical Engineer (233111) WA 95 20/10/2023 

Chemist (234211) WA 105 28/11/2023 

Computer Network and Systems Engineer (263111) WA 110 19/09/2024 

Developer Programmer (261312) WA 95 09/08/2023 

Electrical Engineer (233311) WA 95 30/10/2023 

Electronics Engineer (233411) WA 95 06/06/2023 

Environmental Research Scientist (234313) WA 100 01/04/2024 

External Auditor (221213) WA 95 05/05/2023 

Food Technologist (234212) WA 95 05/09/2023 

Geologist (234411) WA 100 08/03/2025 

Geophysicist (234412) WA 100 06/02/2025 

Geotechnical engineer (233212) WA 105 20/01/2025 

ICT Business Analyst (261111) WA 95 04/10/2023 

ICT Managers nec (135199) WA 110 29/04/2024 



 

 

 

 

ICT Project Manager (135112) WA 95 21/08/2023 

ICT Security Specialist (262112) WA 95 05/08/2023 

Industrial Engineer (233511) WA 95 17/08/2023 

Interpreter (272412) WA 95 26/08/2023 

Management Accountant (221112) WA 95 12/09/2023 

Management Consultant (224711) WA 100 11/12/2023 

Meat Inspector (311312) WA 95 14/10/2023 

Other Spatial Scientist (232214) WA 100 13/02/2025 

Petroleum Engineer (233612) WA 100 28/04/2023 

Production or Plant Engineer (233513) WA 100 19/07/2023 

Software and Applications Programmers nec (261399) WA 110 08/08/2024 

Software Engineer (261313) WA 100 09/08/2023 

Systems Administrator (262113) WA 105 30/08/2023 

Systems Analyst (261112) WA 100 28/05/2024 

Taxation Accountant (221113) WA 95 16/09/2023 

Translator (272413) WA 105 29/07/2023 

Zoologist (234518) WA 105 08/11/2024 
    



 

 

 

 

   

 

Graduate stream - Vocational Education and Training 
 
Expressions of interest (EOIs) are ranked as follows: 
 

1. Currently residing in Western Australia. 
2. Currently residing offshore or in another Australian State or territory. 
3. Occupations in priority WA Industry sectors (in no particular order): 

o building and construction; 
o healthcare and social assistance; 
o hospitality and tourism; and 
o education and training. 

4. Occupations in all other WA Industry sectors. 
5. Completed an Advanced Diploma in Western Australia. 
6. Completed a Diploma in Western Australia. 
7. Completed a Certificate III or IV in Western Australia. 
8. Highest EOI points score. 
9. Oldest EOI submission date. 
 

Below are the details for the last invited EOI by occupation once ranking was 
completed. 

 

 

   

Occupation State of residence EOI Points 
Score 

EOI Submission 
Date 

Accountant (General) (221111) WA 70 29/01/2025 

Agricultural Engineer (233912) WA 70 11/10/2024 

Chemical Engineer (233111) WA 90 01/03/2025 

Chemist (234211) WA 95 22/12/2023 

Civil Engineering Draftsperson (312211) WA 85 29/05/2024 

Computer Network and Systems Engineer (263111) WA 90 12/04/2023 

Electrical Engineer (233311) WA 65 28/04/2023 

Electrical Engineering Draftsperson (312311) WA 65 01/11/2024 

Electronics Engineer (233411) WA 70 08/12/2023 

Engineering Technologist (233914) WA 65 28/05/2024 

Environmental engineer (233915) WA 95 29/07/2024 

External Auditor (221213) WA 95 10/10/2023 

Finance Manager (132211) WA 85 08/08/2023 

ICT Support Engineer (263212) WA 85 13/10/2023 

Industrial Engineer (233511) WA 65 22/12/2024 

Interpreter (272412) WA 70 22/10/2023 

Management Accountant (221112) WA 90 18/05/2023 

Mechanical Engineer (233512) WA 85 28/07/2023 

Mining Engineer (excluding Petroleum) (233611) WA 65 04/02/2025 



 

 

 

 

Motor Mechanic (General) (321211) WA 85 26/03/2024 

Petroleum Engineer (233612) WA 90 23/08/2023 

Recruitment Consultant (223112) WA 85 23/08/2024 

Taxation Accountant (221113) WA 95 21/06/2023 

Telecommunications engineer (263311) WA 85 28/08/2024 

Telecommunications network engineer (263312) WA 70 05/08/2023 

Veterinary Nurse (361311) WA 90 20/09/2023 
  

 

 


